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Adam Jones
Scott Englund
Emma Kozlowski
Paul Beers

Josh Follweiler
Larry McDaniel
Zachary Gray
Stephen Mostella Jr.
Alicia Rider
Valerie Barrett
Ed Wilson
Marcin Stermolewski
Jimmy Newcomb
Jordan Scheren
Brett Reynolds
Amanda Roberts
Seth Peterson
Tommy Gregory
Lasse Tolonen
Velda Balmer
Ralph Elder

Jeff Buchanan
David Warren
Bobby Carlsen
Wim Imron

Zoila Lambert
Thomas Bryan
Sandy Henderson
Ben Farmer
Clinton Hall
Jennifer Hurd
Wayne Ferrell
Derek Mitchell
Katie Wade
Tristan Estep
Dave Handy
Andrea Pollina
Timothy Lavinder
Eve Cook

Maria Krol

Beth Hicks
Spencer Thomas
Vincent Tuttle
Jen Fuller Allen
Jenny Falls
Allison Dease
Steven Mayhew
Grace Petty
Denise Wilson
Rickie Compton
Erika Terry
Angela Smith
Rick Riddle
Janet Vickers
Robyn Handy
Mark Lavinder
Ashley Hoss
Amy Rockhill
Desiree Robertson
Tina Oakes
George Gaines
Kati Ekman

John Robinson
Raymond Bruzek
Summer Carlsen
Libby Boon
Brittany Wells

Results By On The Mark Sports

City

Lynchburg VA
Roanoke VA
Roanoke VA
Madison NC
San Antonio TX
Danville VA
Camp Lejeune NC
Winston Salem NC
Danville VA
Collinsville VA
Danville VA
Danville VA
Forest VA
Chatham VA
Petersburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Danville VA
Danville VA
Henrico VA
Danville VA
Danville VA
Danville VA
Danville VA
Forest VA
Graham NC
Cascade VA
Manakin Sabot VA
Gretna VA
Danville VA
Walnut Cove NC
Danville VA
Danville VA
Gainesville FL
Danville VA
Semora NC
Greensborogreensbor
Cary NC
Danville VA
Danville VA
Lexington NC
Danville VA
South Boston VA
Lexington NC
Rougemont NC
Oxford NC
Ringgold VA
Lynchburg VA
Milton NC

South Boston VA
Winston Salem NC
Vernon Hill VA
Danville VA
Forest VA
Semora NC
Danville VA
Forest VA
Roanoke VA
Danville VA
Collinsville VA
Victoria VA
Danville VA
Danville VA
Forest VA
Danville VA
Danville VA
Ridgeway VA

Danville Half Marathon

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend
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Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
30-34
35-39
15-19
25-29
Overall
Overall
Masters
35-39
55-59
20-24
15-19
Masters
20-24
35-39
30-34
50-54
35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
60-64
40-44
35-39
50-54
30-34
45-49
25-29
45-49
35-39
30-34
25-29
55-59
40-44
35-39
35-39
30-34
35-39
35-39
45-49
35-39
40-44
35-39
40-44
50-54
35-39
25-29
30-34
40-44
45-49
50-54
50-54
35-39
25-29
60-64
30-34
45-49
55-59
35-39
45-49
55-59
15-19
35-39
25-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:25:35 1:25:36
1:26:53 1:26:55
1:27:31 1:27:33
1:27:41 1:27:43
1:31:32 1:31:32
1:31:58 1:31:58
1:32:12 1:32:15
1:32:18 1:32:20
1:32:25 1:32:25
1:33:14 1:33:14
1:35:38 1:35:44
1:36:01 1:36:03
1:37:15 1:37:17
1:37:22 1:37:22
1:39:20 1:39:20
1:39:27 1:39:29
1:39:29 1:39:30
1:40:07 1:40:09
1:40:10 1:40:14
1:40:36 1:40:39
1:41:50 1:41:51
1:42:45 1:42:47
1:43:12 1:43:13
1:43:20 1:43:20
1:43:46 1:43:54
1:44:36 1:44:36
1:46:22 1:46:28
1:48:14 1:48:19
1:48:53 1:48:57
1:49:34 1:49:36
1:49:36 1:49:44
1:49:48 1:49:50
1:50:11 1:50:12
1:50:28 1:50:33
1:51:24 1:51:31
1:51:46 1:51:51
1:52:36 1:52:41
1:53:06 1:53:09
1:53:26 1:53:29
1:54:14 1:54:17
1:54:29 1:54:34
1:55:16 1:55:25
1:55:39 1:55:48
1:56:14 1:56:19
1:56:22 1:56:26
1:56:26 1:56:26
1:56:51 1:56:54
1:57:34 1:57:37
1:57:34 1:57:37
1.57:52 1:57:59
1:.57:54 1:58:00
1:57:56 1:58:02
1:57:56 1:57:58
1:58:38 1:58:44
1:59:46 1:59:52
2:00:33 2:00:35
2:01:20 2:01:29
2:02:12 2:02:16
2:03:31 2:03:34
2:03:57 2:03:59
2:04:07 2:04:14
2:04:37 2:04:46
2:04:43 2:04:46
2:05:23 2:05:32
2:05:44 2:05:52
2:05:57 2:06:03
2:06:29 2:06:36
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Danville Half Marathon
Overall Finish List

Race Date

October 15, 2016 Half Marathon

Results By On The Mark Sports

Place e Total----------

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
68 Sherri Garrett Danville VA 330 47 F 2 45-49 2:08:06 2:08:14 9:47/M
69 Lee Eagle Danville VA 321 55 M 5 55-59 2:08:07 2:08:15 9:47/IM
70 Daniel Hallman Danville VA 334 25 M 4 25-29 2:08:35 2:08:40 9:49/M
71 Amanda Brennan Nathalie VA 307 29 F 4 25-29 2:08:43 2:08:50 9:50/M
72 Elizabeth Nalls Martinsville VA 362 38 F 8 35-39 2:08:48 2:08:49 9:50/M
73 Rich Armstrong Lynchburg VA 407 38 M 11 35-39 2:08:52 2:08:57 9:50/M
74 Evelyn McKinnis Danville VA 357 34 F 5 30-34 2:08:54 2:09:04 9:50/M
75 Danny Inman Greensboro NC 349 51 M 1 50-54 2:09:25 2:09:25 9:53/M
76 Jacob Stephens Danville VA 382 32 M 4 30-34 2:09:57 2:10:04 9:55/M
77 Susan Riner Monroe VA 371 60 F 2 60-64 2:10:46 2:10:48 9:59/M
78 Molly Follweiler Madison NC 327 32 F 6 30-34 2:11:01 2:11:.07 10:00/M
79 Lisa Barella Myrtle Beach SC 303 41 F 5 40-44 2:11:43 2:11:51 10:03/M
80 Jessica Headen Martinsville VA 341 32 F 7 30-34 2:12:30 2:12:36 10:07/M
81 Phoebe Moore Chatham VA 360 21 F 2 20-24 2:12:58 2:13:02 10:09/M
82 D. Wayne Ham Richmond VA 335 61 M 2 60-64 2:13:27 2:13:38 10:11/M
83 Karen Bayne Midlothian VA 401 50 F 6 50-54 2:13:31 2:13:41 10:12/M
84 J.r. Ham Milton 336 54 M 2 50-54 2:13:38 2:13:49 10:12/M
85 Bryan Gee 438 44 M 2 40-44 2:14:01 2:14:08 10:14/M
86 Cathy Gee Dry Fork VA 437 44 F 6 40-44 2:14:02 2:14:08 10:14/M
87 Morgan Kerns Dry Fork VA 351 26 F 5 25-29 2:14:47 2:14:52 10:17/M
88 Stephen Taylor Danville VA 435 44 M 3 40-44 2:15:12 2:15:12 10:19/M
89 Genna Cockerham Monroe VA 317 41 F 7 40-44 2:15:57 2:16:05 10:23/M
90 Michael Charon Richmond VA 314 36 M 12 35-39 2:16:34 2:16:37 10:25/M
91 Catherine Charon Richmond VA 313 31 F 8 30-34 2:16:36 2:16:37 10:26/M
92 Leah Whitt Fuquay-Varina NC 392 26 F 6 25-29 2:17:11 2:17:14 10:28/M
93 Ginny Zirkle Amherst VA 396 52 F 7 50-54 2:17:54 2:18:02 10:32/M
94 Stacy Jackson Ringgold VA 350 23 F 3 20-24 2:17:56 2:17:58 10:32/M
95 Betsy Gauthier Roselle NJ 331 31 F 9 30-34 2:27:19 2:27:24 11:15/M
96 Brandon States Plainfield NJ 381 31 M 5 30-34 2:27:20 2:27:24 11:15/M
97 Lou Ann Roberts Altavista VA 375 35 F 9 35-39 2:27:35 2:27:43 11:16/M
98 Jenny Kwak Danville VA 354 28 F 7 25-29 2:29:39 2:29:41 11:25/M
99 Keith Coalson Lynchburg VA 315 60 M 3 60-64 2:31:11 2:31:19 11:32/M
100 Susan Coalson Lynchburg VA 316 50 F 8 50-54 2:31:12 2:31:20 11:33/M
101 Anne Hudak Henrico VA 346 39 F 10 35-39 2:33:18 2:33:23 11:42/M
102 Julie Harp Lexington NC 339 40 F 8 40-44 2:34:00 2:34:07 11:45/M
103 Craig Waldman Morehead City NC 389 26 M 5 25-29 2:35:54 2:36:05 11:54/M
104 Doris Bruzek Forest VA 308 57 F 1 55-59 2:36:38 2:36:47 11:57/M
105 Luke Allen Eden NC 301 39 M 13 35-39 2:38:10 2:38:13 12:04/M
106 Jennifer Sossoman Winder GA 380 29 F 8 25-29 2:41:11 2:41:21 12:18/M
107 Gwen Pope Gretna VA 367 52 F 9 50-54 2:42:59 2:43:05 12:26/M
108 Katie Miller Forest VA 358 17 F 2 15-19 2:43:35 2:43:44 12:29/M
109 Hona Harrington Durham NC 340 53 F 10 50-54 2:45:04 2:45:14 12:36/M
110 Robin Sheesley Durham NC 378 62 F 3 60-64 2:45:05 2:45:15 12:36/M
111 Tammy Wiley Moneta VA 393 52 F 11 50-54 3:17:37 3:17:44 15:05/M

10/15/2016 11:18:36 AM



